E
C
TTPSales@thermasys.com 262.554.8330 www.thermaltransfer.com84
FLUID COOLING  |  Shell & Tube EC Series
W
A
T
E

Test Pressure 150 psi
Operating Temperature 300° F
How to Order
Model
Series
EC
ECS
ECM
ECF
ECFM
Model Size Selected Tubeside
Passes
O - One Pass
T - 2 Pass
F - 4 Pass
Surge
Cushion
Blank - No Valve
R - Value Included
– – – –
Baff le
Spacing
Cutaway view shows high performance copper
tube/aluminum fin cooling chamber with patented
SURGE-CUSHION® relief bypass valve, and optional
flange connections.
Surge-Cushion (Option)
The SURGE-CUSHION® is a protective device
(patented) designed to internally bypass
a portion of the oil flow during cold start
conditions, or when sudden flow surges
temporarily exceed the maximum flow allowed
for a given cooler. This device may replace an
external bypass valve, but it is not intended to
bypass the total oil flow.
Cooling Tube
Material
Blank - Copper
CN - CuNi
SS - 316
Stainless Steel
End Bonnet
Material
Blank - Cast Iron
B - Bronze
SB - 316
Stainless Steel
– –
Tubesheet
Material
Blank - Steel
W - CuNi
S - 316
Stainless Steel
Zinc
Anodes
Blank - None
Z - Zinc Anodes
– –
EC =  NPT Oil connections; NPT Water connections.
ECS =  SAE O-Ring Oil connections; NPT Water connections.
ECM =  BSPP Oil connections; BSPP Water connections.
ECF = SAE 4 Bolt Flange (Tapped SAE) Oil connections; NPT Water connections.
ECFM = SAE 4 Bolt Flange (Tapped Metric) Oil connections; BSPP Water connections.